
Place Bib # Name Time Age Gender Division City State

 1 238 Mason Earll 00:35:10 16 M SHORT COURSE

 2 142 Danny Butler 00:35:32 13 M SHORT COURSE BRECKENRIDGE CO

 3 3 Tim Miller 00:37:02 52 M SHORT COURSE Cottonwood AZ

 4 29 Jenny Wong 00:37:50 41 F SHORT COURSE Dillon CO

 5 114 Thomas Beveridge 00:38:01 37 M SHORT COURSE Silverthorne CO

 6 156 Philip Kalisman 00:39:57 39 M SHORT COURSE

 7 93 Mike Anderson 00:41:11 52 M SHORT COURSE Frisco CO

 8 236 John Avila 00:41:16 15 M SHORT COURSE

 9 183 Adrienne Rynes 00:41:48 44 F SHORT COURSE Frisco CO

 10 34 Angie Hayes 00:42:37 44 F SHORT COURSE SILVERTHORNE CO

 11 248 Austin Cotie 00:42:40 14 M SHORT COURSE

 12 253 Naomi Winard 00:43:02 29 F SHORT COURSE

 13 224 ALEX UNGERS 00:43:15 34 M SHORT COURSE Frisco CO

 14 246 Tyler Mooney 00:44:01 16 M SHORT COURSE

 15 33 Becky Peltier 00:44:33 32 F SHORT COURSE Frisco CO

 16 247 Gary Cotie 00:45:04 48 M SHORT COURSE Seabrook TX

 17 1 Courtney Leedahl 00:45:25 37 F SHORT COURSE Breckenridge CO

 18 191 Michele Schanker 00:46:09 45 F SHORT COURSE Blue river CO

 19 138 Ben Pleimann 00:46:31 42 M SHORT COURSE BRECKENRIDGE CO

 20 45 Amy Leong 00:47:51 30 F SHORT COURSE BRECKENRIDGE CO

 21 215 Jennifer Anderson 00:48:12 50 F SHORT COURSE Silverthorne CO

 22 47 Courtney Robinson 00:48:31 46 F SHORT COURSE Frisco CO

 23 38 Mary Loftus 00:48:45 26 F SHORT COURSE Breckenridge CO

 24 46 Suzy Bauer 00:49:32 51 F SHORT COURSE SILVERTHORNE CO

 25 11 Kenneth Bellian 00:50:19 56 M SHORT COURSE BOULDER CO

 26 40 Karin Sullivan 00:51:40 43 F SHORT COURSE Breckenridge CO

 27 53 John Bogdanoff 00:52:32 49 M SHORT COURSE Lone Tree CO

 28 240 Avni Dullovi 00:52:50 16 M SHORT COURSE

 29 214 Regina Stone 00:52:54 51 F SHORT COURSE Breckenridge CO

 30 42 Michelle Mahoney 00:53:00 42 F SHORT COURSE Breckenridge CO

 31 19 Karen Good 00:53:27 50 F SHORT COURSE Denver CO

 32 233 Sydney Hallenberg 00:53:31 17 F SHORT COURSE

 33 245 Sydney Paglusch 00:54:00 17 F SHORT COURSE

 34 244 Logan Mendenhall 00:54:46 16 M SHORT COURSE

 35 136 Amber Brummer 00:56:30 44 F SHORT COURSE DILLON CO

 36 243 Marinna Castro-Lester 00:59:26 17 F SHORT COURSE

 37 237 Michelle Shaffer 00:59:52 16 F SHORT COURSE

 38 10 Josh Landahl 01:09:43 29 M SHORT COURSE DILLON CO



 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 255 Joshua Ernst 01:04:33 28 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 2 129 Arthur Whitehead 01:07:21 27 M LONG COURSE

 3 187 ALICIA Vargo 01:08:18 41 F LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 4 55 Kevin Carson 01:09:26 32 M LONG COURSE Silverthorne CO

 5 249 Taylor Shelden 01:12:23 36 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 6 15 Dominic Baker 01:15:12 37 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 7 44 Mark Martin-Williams 01:15:57 49 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 8 88 Michael Shambarger 01:18:41 48 M LONG COURSE Silverthorne CO

 9 254 Mark Hurlbert 01:20:49 54 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 10 4 Joe DePaemelaere 01:21:41 53 M LONG COURSE Longmont CO

 11 227 Samuel Milot 01:22:57 38 M LONG COURSE Trois-Rivi�res QC

 12 251 Ryan Soderberg 01:23:44 46 M LONG COURSE Dillon CO

 13 118 Nathan Hackos 01:24:12 52 M LONG COURSE Evergreen CO

 14 39 Cate Cavanaugh 01:25:55 37 F LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 15 252 Parker Macy 01:28:50 50 M LONG COURSE

 16 14 Hayden Scheffler 01:32:13 31 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 17 256 Edison Calle 01:33:21 38 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 18 28 Doug Hermanson 01:34:17 49 M LONG COURSE Dillon CO

 19 22 Katelin Sirjord 01:37:30 29 F LONG COURSE Lakewood CO

 20 16 Carrie van Andel 01:39:29 31 F LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 21 212 Mary Skowron 01:40:21 53 F LONG COURSE

 22 228 Jessica Childers 01:41:34 30 F LONG COURSE Dillon CO

 23 27 Michael Zumpino 01:42:11 47 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 24 17 Glenn Dyer 01:45:57 63 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 25 250 Kurt Dallow 01:46:29 70 M LONG COURSE SILVERTHORNE CO

 26 196 Jay Peltier 01:46:32 40 M LONG COURSE Frisco CO

 27 25 Monica LaCroix 01:58:13 54 F LONG COURSE Dillon CO

 28 12 Meghan Hill 02:00:05 27 F LONG COURSE SILVERTHORNE CO

 29 182 Michael Restivo 02:09:21 37 M LONG COURSE

 30 143 Cindy Dallow 02:10:20 62 F LONG COURSE GREELEY CO

 31 9 Dave Hicks 02:52:00 71 M LONG COURSE Frisco CO

 

SHORT COURSE Age Group Results for 17 & Under

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 233 Sydney Hallenberg 00:53:31 17 F SHORT COURSE

 2 245 Sydney Paglusch 00:54:00 17 F SHORT COURSE

 3 243 Marinna Castro-Lester 00:59:26 17 F SHORT COURSE

 4 237 Michelle Shaffer 00:59:52 16 F SHORT COURSE



 
SHORT COURSE Age Group Results for 18-29

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 253 Naomi Winard 00:43:02 29 F SHORT COURSE

 2 38 Mary Loftus 00:48:45 26 F SHORT COURSE Breckenridge CO

 
SHORT COURSE Age Group Results for 30-39

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 33 Becky Peltier 00:44:33 32 F SHORT COURSE Frisco CO

 2 1 Courtney Leedahl 00:45:25 37 F SHORT COURSE Breckenridge CO

 3 45 Amy Leong 00:47:51 30 F SHORT COURSE BRECKENRIDGE CO

 
SHORT COURSE Age Group Results for 40-49

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 29 Jenny Wong 00:37:50 41 F SHORT COURSE Dillon CO

 2 183 Adrienne Rynes 00:41:48 44 F SHORT COURSE Frisco CO

 3 34 Angie Hayes 00:42:37 44 F SHORT COURSE SILVERTHORNE CO

 4 191 Michele Schanker 00:46:09 45 F SHORT COURSE Blue river CO

 5 47 Courtney Robinson 00:48:31 46 F SHORT COURSE Frisco CO

 6 40 Karin Sullivan 00:51:40 43 F SHORT COURSE Breckenridge CO

 7 42 Michelle Mahoney 00:53:00 42 F SHORT COURSE Breckenridge CO

 8 136 Amber Brummer 00:56:30 44 F SHORT COURSE DILLON CO

 
SHORT COURSE Age Group Results for 50-59

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 215 Jennifer Anderson 00:48:12 50 F SHORT COURSE Silverthorne CO

 2 46 Suzy Bauer 00:49:32 51 F SHORT COURSE SILVERTHORNE CO

 3 214 Regina Stone 00:52:54 51 F SHORT COURSE Breckenridge CO

 4 19 Karen Good 00:53:27 50 F SHORT COURSE Denver CO

 
SHORT COURSE Age Group Results for 17 & Under

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 238 Mason Earll 00:35:10 16 M SHORT COURSE

 2 142 Danny Butler 00:35:32 13 M SHORT COURSE BRECKENRIDGE CO

 3 236 John Avila 00:41:16 15 M SHORT COURSE

 4 248 Austin Cotie 00:42:40 14 M SHORT COURSE

 5 246 Tyler Mooney 00:44:01 16 M SHORT COURSE

 6 240 Avni Dullovi 00:52:50 16 M SHORT COURSE

 7 244 Logan Mendenhall 00:54:46 16 M SHORT COURSE

 



SHORT COURSE Age Group Results for 18-29

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 10 Josh Landahl 01:09:43 29 M SHORT COURSE DILLON CO

 
SHORT COURSE Age Group Results for 30-39

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 114 Thomas Beveridge 00:38:01 37 M SHORT COURSE Silverthorne CO

 2 156 Philip Kalisman 00:39:57 39 M SHORT COURSE

 3 224 ALEX UNGERS 00:43:15 34 M SHORT COURSE Frisco CO

 
SHORT COURSE Age Group Results for 40-49

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 247 Gary Cotie 00:45:04 48 M SHORT COURSE Seabrook TX

 2 138 Ben Pleimann 00:46:31 42 M SHORT COURSE BRECKENRIDGE CO

 3 53 John Bogdanoff 00:52:32 49 M SHORT COURSE Lone Tree CO

 
SHORT COURSE Age Group Results for 50-59

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 3 Tim Miller 00:37:02 52 M SHORT COURSE Cottonwood AZ

 2 93 Mike Anderson 00:41:11 52 M SHORT COURSE Frisco CO

 3 11 Kenneth Bellian 00:50:19 56 M SHORT COURSE BOULDER CO

 
LONG COURSE Age Group Results for 18-29

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 22 Katelin Sirjord 01:37:30 29 F LONG COURSE Lakewood CO

 2 12 Meghan Hill 02:00:05 27 F LONG COURSE SILVERTHORNE CO

 
LONG COURSE Age Group Results for 30-39

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 39 Cate Cavanaugh 01:25:55 37 F LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 2 16 Carrie van Andel 01:39:29 31 F LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 3 228 Jessica Childers 01:41:34 30 F LONG COURSE Dillon CO

 
LONG COURSE Age Group Results for 40-49

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 187 ALICIA Vargo 01:08:18 41 F LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 
LONG COURSE Age Group Results for 50-59

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 212 Mary Skowron 01:40:21 53 F LONG COURSE



 2 25 Monica LaCroix 01:58:13 54 F LONG COURSE Dillon CO

 
LONG COURSE Age Group Results for 60+

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 143 Cindy Dallow 02:10:20 62 F LONG COURSE GREELEY CO

 
LONG COURSE Age Group Results for 18-29

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 255 Joshua Ernst 01:04:33 28 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 2 129 Arthur Whitehead 01:07:21 27 M LONG COURSE

 
LONG COURSE Age Group Results for 30-39

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 55 Kevin Carson 01:09:26 32 M LONG COURSE Silverthorne CO

 2 249 Taylor Shelden 01:12:23 36 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 3 15 Dominic Baker 01:15:12 37 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 4 227 Samuel Milot 01:22:57 38 M LONG COURSE Trois-Rivi�res QC

 5 14 Hayden Scheffler 01:32:13 31 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 6 256 Edison Calle 01:33:21 38 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 7 182 Michael Restivo 02:09:21 37 M LONG COURSE

 
LONG COURSE Age Group Results for 40-49

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 44 Mark Martin-Williams 01:15:57 49 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 2 88 Michael Shambarger 01:18:41 48 M LONG COURSE Silverthorne CO

 3 251 Ryan Soderberg 01:23:44 46 M LONG COURSE Dillon CO

 4 28 Doug Hermanson 01:34:17 49 M LONG COURSE Dillon CO

 5 27 Michael Zumpino 01:42:11 47 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 6 196 Jay Peltier 01:46:32 40 M LONG COURSE Frisco CO

 
LONG COURSE Age Group Results for 50-59

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 254 Mark Hurlbert 01:20:49 54 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO

 2 4 Joe DePaemelaere 01:21:41 53 M LONG COURSE Longmont CO

 3 118 Nathan Hackos 01:24:12 52 M LONG COURSE Evergreen CO

 4 252 Parker Macy 01:28:50 50 M LONG COURSE

 
LONG COURSE Age Group Results for 60+

 Place Bib # Name TIme Age Gender Division City State

 1 17 Glenn Dyer 01:45:57 63 M LONG COURSE Breckenridge CO



 2 250 Kurt Dallow 01:46:29 70 M LONG COURSE SILVERTHORNE CO

 3 9 Dave Hicks 02:52:00 71 M LONG COURSE Frisco CO


